Film Capacitors – Power Electronic Capacitors
PEC ModCap UHP series (high frequency)
Series/Type:  ModCap UHP
Ordering code:  B25648A
Date:  May 2025
Version:  1
 TDK Electronics AG 2025. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the
information contained therein without TDK Electronics' prior express consent is prohibited.

Time test 56 days
Maximum altitude 2000 m, higher altitude to be requested
Electrical characteristics and ordering codes
UN
V DC
CR
µF
IN
Tamb=+75 ºC4)
ARMS
IS
kA
Î
kA
Dimensions
LxWxH
mm
Design / PU  Ordering code
1350 880 205 205 5 205x90x170 C / 4pcs B25648A1887K003
1600 640 190 175 5 205x90x170 C / 4pcs B25648A1647K003
1800 470 180 150 5 205x90x170 C / 4pcs B25648A1477K003
4) Max. ripple current IRMS at Tamb = +75 °C at 3 kHz for a ΔTHS-Amb ≤30 °C when ESR = ESRmax, considering increase of ESR due to
temperature, and not-aged capacitors. Considering natural convection (h = 12 W/m2K) and no transfer of heat through the terminals.
For further information about simulation capabilities and support on specific projects, please contact CAPSimulations@tdk.com
Connection via external busbar
The ModCap is a modular solution with four independent capacitors to be connected with an external
overlapped busbar.
The customer busbar shall connect the terminals according to the appropriate polarity as shown in the
electrical connection diagram below.
 Film Capacitors – Power Electronic Capacitors B25648A
 PEC ModCap UHP series (high frequency) ModCap UHP
 May 2025
Please read Cautions and warnings and Page 5 of 10
Important notes at the end of this document.